Race
Place Number

1 711
2 6

3 32
4 55
5 11
6 18

National Championship Air Races
2014 Biplane Heat 2B Results

Race Start: Thursday, September 11, 8:00 AM
6 Laps, 20.0502 miles

Pilot

Birch Entriken
Reno, NV

Jeffrey Lo
San Jose, CA

Brian Hoover
Warsaw, IN

Aaron Burhoe
Sonora, CA

W. Byron Roberts
Wellington, NV

John D'Alessandris
Reno, NV

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"Joey"
Pitts S-1S

"Miss Diane"
Pitts S-1S

"The Whip"
Pitts S-1

"Juicy Lips"
Pitts S-1

"Bottom Gun"
Pitts S-1S

"Skybolt"
Lynch Skybolt

Pairing
Heat 1B
Heat 1B
Heat 1B
Heat 1B
Heat 1B

Heat 1B

Laps
Flown

Handicap

-4 sec
-8 sec
-4 sec

-8 sec

Time

06:01.294

06:09.503

06:33.573

06:51.273

06:51.471

06:02.478

Speed
199.784
195.345
183.399
175.506
175.421

165.943



